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	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh
Yupia, Arunachal Pradesh - 791112

	
	

	PURCHASE INDENT (To be submitted to TEQIP III Office)


	Indentor        :  
	Account Code.                    : TEQIP Contingency 

	Email ID        : 
	Account Head                      : Seed Grant

	Designation  : Assistant professor
	Department/ Centre/ Section : ME


	Sl. No.
	Item Description


	Justification
	Qty.  
	Est. Rate

(In Rs.)
	Est. Amount 

(In Rs.)

	01.
	
	Tools required for making robot parts
	
	
	

	02.
	
	
	
	
	

	03.
	
	
	
	
	

	04.
	
	
	
	
	

	05.
	
	
	
	
	

	06.
	
	
	
	
	

	07.
	
	
	
	
	

	08.
	
	
	
	
	

	09.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Estimated Value
	


(Rupees Only) 
Signature

The above items were Sanctioned / *Not Sanctioned by the Funding Agency (Strike off which one is not applicable)

FOR  USE  BY OFFICE
MIS/MTS/Accountant







                   TEQIP III Coordinator
Approved/ Not Approved





                 Director

Sanctioning/Approving Limit:

